

## Achizitie papetarie

I.D.: 42841168

---

Data publicarii	23.05.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 378,30 RON - 378,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 pix albastru Aihao 521 cu mecanism 13 0.65 8.45 2 capse 24/6 8 0.56 4.48 3 dosare sina carton duplex 110 0.5 55 4 sfoara canepa 1 3.36 3.36 5 folie protectie 1 6.39 6.39 6 radiera 1 0.52 0.52 7 calculator de birou 12 digitis 1 23.38 23.38 8 rigla 40 cm 1 0.63 0.63 9 dosare plastic 20 0.46 9.2 10 capsator Centrum 82376 1 9.48 9.48 11 perforator Centrum 82047 1 18.25 18.25 12 pix cu gel negru Schnaider 0,5 Top Ball /Top Line 12 7.56 90.72 13 notes adeziv 2 1.09 2.18 14 fluid corector 1 1.44 1.44 15 agrafe 0,33 4 0.83 3.32 16 plic C6, alb, siliconic 1000 0.07 70 17 plic C5, alb, siliconic 30 0.15 4.5 18 plic C4, alb, siliconic 30 0.25 7.5 19 plic burduf 70 0.85 59.5

---